
Piscina Scandone

Swimming

Women's 200m Breaststroke

Preliminary

 Results

RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME CTRY BORN R.T. 50m 100m 150m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

Event 21

07 JUL 2019 -  9:30

WR   2:19.11   PEDERSEN Rikke Moeller DEN1989 Barcelona (ESP) 01 AUG 201331.80 1:07.27 1:42.89

UR   2:22.32   KANETO Rie JPN Belgrade SRB 09 JUL 200933.85 1:10.05 1:46.31

Heat 1 of 5

1 5 RUVALCABA CRUZ Mariana MEX 08 MAY 1999 0.73 37.73 1:20.38 2:03.91 2:47.29

42.65 43.53 43.38

2 2 PENAILILLO Anita CHI 02 JUL 1998 0.55 38.62 1:22.09 2:06.41 2:51.49 4.20

43.47 44.32 45.08

3 3 MARASSANOVA Darya KAZ 21 MAR 2001 0.00 40.91 1:25.01 2:09.08 2:52.84 5.55

44.10 44.07 43.76

4 4 ELMIDANY Nada EGY 19 JAN 2000 0.78 41.33 1:26.07 2:13.11 2:59.48 12.19

44.74 47.04 46.37

NOT CLASSIFIED
7 PALETE Joyce Ann PHI 22 OCT 1997 DNS

6 VILORIO Angie HON 04 APR 2001 DNS

    Issued: 07 JUL 2019 at  9:32

Heat 2 of 5

1 3 HORSKA Kristyna CZE 30 SEP 1997 0.72 33.54 1:11.30 1:50.58 2:32.44 R

37.76 39.28 41.86

2 2 PLIHALOVA Anna CZE 02 APR 1999 0.76 33.20 1:11.75 1:52.43 2:34.70 2.26

38.55 40.68 42.27

3 5 MOSCENSCAIA Anastasia MDA 31 JUL 2000 0.80 35.84 1:15.46 1:56.17 2:37.20 4.76

39.62 40.71 41.03

4 4 SELEIKAITE Agne LTU 06 FEB 2000 0.65 36.00 1:16.37 1:57.61 2:37.88 5.44

40.37 41.24 40.27

5 6 YEO Samantha SGP 24 JAN 1997 0.63 36.87 1:16.93 1:57.67 2:38.49 6.05

40.06 40.74 40.82

6 1 BERBEITO Martina ARG 20 JUN 2001 0.70 36.34 1:18.41 1:59.26 2:39.81 7.37

42.07 40.85 40.55

7 7 BERTOTTO BOIDI Sol Delfi ARG 18 DEC 2000 0.48 36.72 1:17.88 1:58.31 2:39.90 7.46

41.16 40.43 41.59

NOT CLASSIFIED
8 STEFANIDOU Eleni CYP 07 OCT 2000 DNS

    Issued: 07 JUL 2019 at  9:36

Heat 3 of 5

1 4 ESCOBEDO Emily USA 17 DEC 1995 0.69 32.89 1:08.98 1:45.63 2:22.87 q

36.09 36.65 37.24

2 5 CHIKUNOVA Daria RUS 12 APR 1999 0.79 34.07 1:11.18 1:49.30 2:26.82 3.95 q

37.11 38.12 37.52

3 6 STEVER Miranda CAN 14 AUG 1998 0.67 33.77 1:10.39 1:48.96 2:28.32 5.45 q

36.62 38.57 39.36
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RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME CTRY BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

4 3 ULYETT Jocelyn GBR 17 SEP 1995 0.65 33.89 1:11.22 1:49.91 2:30.08 7.21 q

37.33 38.69 40.17

5 7 MICHELS Lise BEL 03 APR 1999 0.78 34.55 1:12.59 1:51.18 2:30.79 7.92 q

38.04 38.59 39.61

6 8 ANGUS Sophie CAN 12 MAR 1999 0.56 35.09 1:13.35 1:52.78 2:31.36 8.49 q

38.26 39.43 38.58

7 2 FOFFI Natalia ITA 03 OCT 1997 0.56 34.17 1:12.38 1:51.36 2:32.52 9.65

38.21 38.98 41.16

8 1 PODMANIKOVA Andrea SVK 23 FEB 1998 0.71 34.96 1:13.63 1:53.47 2:34.95 12.08

38.67 39.84 41.48

    Issued: 07 JUL 2019 at  9:40

Heat 4 of 5

1 4 SCHOENMAKER Tatjana Rens RSA 09 JUL 1997 0.69 33.08 1:10.06 1:48.02 2:26.14 q

36.98 37.96 38.12

2 5 MATTS Katie Jane GBR 25 AUG 1998 0.71 33.38 1:10.34 1:48.88 2:27.87 1.73 q

36.96 38.54 38.99

3 3 BARTEL Zoe Elizabeth USA 03 OCT 2000 0.62 33.99 1:12.03 1:50.14 2:30.13 3.99 q

38.04 38.11 39.99

4 2 YANG Jiwon KOR 25 SEP 1997 0.51 33.70 1:12.10 1:50.82 2:30.31 4.17 q

38.40 38.72 39.49

5 6 DEACON Zoe AUS 09 MAY 2000 0.72 34.69 1:12.20 1:51.81 2:31.45 5.31 R

37.51 39.61 39.64

6 7 SEBESTYEN Dalma HUN 23 JAN 1997 0.75 35.21 1:14.51 1:55.35 2:35.49 9.35

39.30 40.84 40.14

7 8 GASPARD Florine BEL 28 DEC 2001 0.53 35.93 1:15.27 1:55.72 2:35.84 9.70

39.34 40.45 40.12

8 1 KIM Hyejin KOR 03 MAY 1994 0.66 34.37 1:12.91 1:55.65 2:39.43 13.29

38.54 42.74 43.78

    Issued: 07 JUL 2019 at  9:44

Heat 5 of 5

1 4 WATANABE Kanako JPN 15 NOV 1996 0.74 33.85 1:11.63 1:49.77 2:28.00 q

37.78 38.14 38.23

2 5 CORBETT Kaylene RSA 15 JUN 1999 0.76 33.82 1:10.90 1:50.76 2:28.09 0.09 q

37.08 39.86 37.33

3 3 FANGIO Francesca ITA 17 AUG 1995 0.57 33.89 1:12.07 1:50.28 2:28.62 0.62 q

38.18 38.21 38.34

4 6 FUKASAWA Mai JPN 15 OCT 1998 0.65 34.10 1:12.24 1:51.05 2:28.95 0.95 q

38.14 38.81 37.90

5 2 KRONIGER Anna GER 23 JUN 2000 0.71 33.81 1:11.70 1:49.74 2:29.19 1.19 q

37.89 38.04 39.45

6 7 PEREIRA Raquel POR 06 JAN 2000 0.75 34.40 1:12.33 1:51.27 2:29.85 1.85 q

37.93 38.94 38.58

7 1 CHENG Xiaohong CHN 30 MAY 1997 0.70 34.15 1:13.03 1:53.38 2:35.84 7.84

38.88 40.35 42.46

8 8 HUNG Chieh-Yu TPE 17 JUL 2000 0.59 35.61 1:15.51 1:57.14 2:38.29 10.29

39.90 41.63 41.15

    Issued: 07 JUL 2019 at  9:48
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Piscina Scandone

Swimming

Women's 200m Breaststroke

Preliminary

 Results

RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME CTRY BORN R.T. 50m 100m 150m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

Event 21

07 JUL 2019 -  9:30

WR   2:19.11   PEDERSEN Rikke Moeller DEN1989 Barcelona (ESP) 01 AUG 201331.80 1:07.27 1:42.89

UR   2:22.32   KANETO Rie JPN Belgrade SRB 09 JUL 200933.85 1:10.05 1:46.31

1 3 4 ESCOBEDO Emily USA 17 DEC 1995 0.69 32.89 1:08.98 1:45.63 2:22.87 q

36.09 36.65 37.24

2 4 4 SCHOENMAKER Tatjana Rens RSA 09 JUL 1997 0.69 33.08 1:10.06 1:48.02 2:26.14 3.27 q

36.98 37.96 38.12

3 3 5 CHIKUNOVA Daria RUS 12 APR 1999 0.79 34.07 1:11.18 1:49.30 2:26.82 3.95 q

37.11 38.12 37.52

4 4 5 MATTS Katie Jane GBR 25 AUG 1998 0.71 33.38 1:10.34 1:48.88 2:27.87 5.00 q

36.96 38.54 38.99

5 5 4 WATANABE Kanako JPN 15 NOV 1996 0.74 33.85 1:11.63 1:49.77 2:28.00 5.13 q

37.78 38.14 38.23

6 5 5 CORBETT Kaylene RSA 15 JUN 1999 0.76 33.82 1:10.90 1:50.76 2:28.09 5.22 q

37.08 39.86 37.33

7 3 6 STEVER Miranda CAN 14 AUG 1998 0.67 33.77 1:10.39 1:48.96 2:28.32 5.45 q

36.62 38.57 39.36

8 5 3 FANGIO Francesca ITA 17 AUG 1995 0.57 33.89 1:12.07 1:50.28 2:28.62 5.75 q

38.18 38.21 38.34

9 5 6 FUKASAWA Mai JPN 15 OCT 1998 0.65 34.10 1:12.24 1:51.05 2:28.95 6.08 q

38.14 38.81 37.90

10 5 2 KRONIGER Anna GER 23 JUN 2000 0.71 33.81 1:11.70 1:49.74 2:29.19 6.32 q

37.89 38.04 39.45

11 5 7 PEREIRA Raquel POR 06 JAN 2000 0.75 34.40 1:12.33 1:51.27 2:29.85 6.98 q

37.93 38.94 38.58

12 3 3 ULYETT Jocelyn GBR 17 SEP 1995 0.65 33.89 1:11.22 1:49.91 2:30.08 7.21 q

37.33 38.69 40.17

13 4 3 BARTEL Zoe Elizabeth USA 03 OCT 2000 0.62 33.99 1:12.03 1:50.14 2:30.13 7.26 q

38.04 38.11 39.99

14 4 2 YANG Jiwon KOR 25 SEP 1997 0.51 33.70 1:12.10 1:50.82 2:30.31 7.44 q

38.40 38.72 39.49

15 3 7 MICHELS Lise BEL 03 APR 1999 0.78 34.55 1:12.59 1:51.18 2:30.79 7.92 q

38.04 38.59 39.61

16 3 8 ANGUS Sophie CAN 12 MAR 1999 0.56 35.09 1:13.35 1:52.78 2:31.36 8.49 q

38.26 39.43 38.58

17 4 6 DEACON Zoe AUS 09 MAY 2000 0.72 34.69 1:12.20 1:51.81 2:31.45 8.58 R

37.51 39.61 39.64

18 2 3 HORSKA Kristyna CZE 30 SEP 1997 0.72 33.54 1:11.30 1:50.58 2:32.44 9.57 R

37.76 39.28 41.86

19 3 2 FOFFI Natalia ITA 03 OCT 1997 0.56 34.17 1:12.38 1:51.36 2:32.52 9.65

38.21 38.98 41.16

20 2 2 PLIHALOVA Anna CZE 02 APR 1999 0.76 33.20 1:11.75 1:52.43 2:34.70 11.83

38.55 40.68 42.27

21 3 1 PODMANIKOVA Andrea SVK 23 FEB 1998 0.71 34.96 1:13.63 1:53.47 2:34.95 12.08

38.67 39.84 41.48
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RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME CTRY BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

22 4 7 SEBESTYEN Dalma HUN 23 JAN 1997 0.75 35.21 1:14.51 1:55.35 2:35.49 12.62

39.30 40.84 40.14

23 5 1 CHENG Xiaohong CHN 30 MAY 1997 0.70 34.15 1:13.03 1:53.38 2:35.84 12.97

38.88 40.35 42.46

23 4 8 GASPARD Florine BEL 28 DEC 2001 0.53 35.93 1:15.27 1:55.72 2:35.84 12.97

39.34 40.45 40.12

25 2 5 MOSCENSCAIA Anastasia MDA 31 JUL 2000 0.80 35.84 1:15.46 1:56.17 2:37.20 14.33

39.62 40.71 41.03

26 2 4 SELEIKAITE Agne LTU 06 FEB 2000 0.65 36.00 1:16.37 1:57.61 2:37.88 15.01

40.37 41.24 40.27

27 5 8 HUNG Chieh-Yu TPE 17 JUL 2000 0.59 35.61 1:15.51 1:57.14 2:38.29 15.42

39.90 41.63 41.15

28 2 6 YEO Samantha SGP 24 JAN 1997 0.63 36.87 1:16.93 1:57.67 2:38.49 15.62

40.06 40.74 40.82

29 4 1 KIM Hyejin KOR 03 MAY 1994 0.66 34.37 1:12.91 1:55.65 2:39.43 16.56

38.54 42.74 43.78

30 2 1 BERBEITO Martina ARG 20 JUN 2001 0.70 36.34 1:18.41 1:59.26 2:39.81 16.94

42.07 40.85 40.55

31 2 7 BERTOTTO BOIDI Sol Delfi ARG 18 DEC 2000 0.48 36.72 1:17.88 1:58.31 2:39.90 17.03

41.16 40.43 41.59

32 1 5 RUVALCABA CRUZ Mariana MEX 08 MAY 1999 0.73 37.73 1:20.38 2:03.91 2:47.29 24.42

42.65 43.53 43.38

33 1 2 PENAILILLO Anita CHI 02 JUL 1998 0.55 38.62 1:22.09 2:06.41 2:51.49 28.62

43.47 44.32 45.08

34 1 3 MARASSANOVA Darya KAZ 21 MAR 2001 0.00 40.91 1:25.01 2:09.08 2:52.84 29.97

44.10 44.07 43.76

35 1 4 ELMIDANY Nada EGY 19 JAN 2000 0.78 41.33 1:26.07 2:13.11 2:59.48 36.61

44.74 47.04 46.37

NOT CLASSIFIED
1 7 PALETE Joyce Ann PHI 22 OCT 1997 DNS

2 8 STEFANIDOU Eleni CYP 07 OCT 2000 DNS
1 6 VILORIO Angie HON 04 APR 2001 DNS

    Issued: 07 JUL 2019 at  9:48
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Piscina Scandone

Swimming

Men's 100m Freestyle

Preliminary

 Results

RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME CTRY BORN R.T. 50m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

Event 22

07 JUL 2019 -  9:52

WR   46.91   CIELO FILHO Cesar BRA1987 Rome (ITA) 30 JUL 200922.17

UR   47.62   MOROZOV Vladimir RUS Kazan (RUS) 10 JUL 201322.66

Heat 1 of 10

1 5 ZAMORA Sean Terence PHI 17 OCT 2000 0.75 27.76 56.77

29.01

2 3 MEVAN ABHISHEK JEREM SRI 27 SEP 1997 0.79 28.93 1:01.09 4.32

32.16

3 4 LLANTINO Randy PHI 18 JAN 1998 0.79 29.45 1:02.27 5.50

32.82

4 6 SEMUKUTU Emmanuel UGA 15 SEP 1996 0.66 30.88 1:06.24 9.47

35.36

5 2 ONGABA Timothy UGA 05 MAY 1997 0.71 32.79 1:10.64 13.87

37.85

    Issued: 07 JUL 2019 at  9:50

Heat 2 of 10

1 4 PASOLINI Gianluca SMR 21 DEC 1999 0.62 26.53 54.41
27.88

2 6 JANESKI Filip MKD 10 SEP 1998 0.74 26.31 54.99 0.58

28.68

3 1 ASSI Sasha LBN 11 MAR 2000 0.69 26.28 55.04 0.63

28.76

4 3 SOKOLOVSKI Andrej MKD 08 FEB 1998 0.61 26.51 55.45 1.04

28.94

5 8 VILLALBA Alejandro PAR 12 FEB 1999 0.74 26.77 55.70 1.29

28.93

6 5 TAMAGNINI Raffaele SMR 20 APR 2001 0.68 26.25 56.02 1.61

29.77

7 2 AL JAHDHAMI Khalid Khalf OMA 27 JUL 1998 0.67 26.32 56.69 2.28

30.37

8 7 AL HAMMADI Hussain Moham UAE 05 DEC 1994 0.66 28.83 1:00.19 5.78

31.36

    Issued: 07 JUL 2019 at  9:52

Heat 3 of 10

1 4 DELL Zachary NZL 01 NOV 2001 0.70 25.49 52.83
27.34

2 2 MOHAMED Ridhwan Abubakar KEN 15 AUG 2000 0.58 25.78 53.18 0.35

27.40

3 1 LIN Sizhuang MAC 29 MAR 1999 0.71 25.57 53.58 0.75

28.01

4 8 TALIB Swaleh Abubakar KEN 16 MAY 2000 0.60 25.74 54.13 1.30

28.39

5 5 MDIVANI Saba GEO 19 AUG 1999 0.70 26.26 54.34 1.51

28.08
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RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME CTRY BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

6 3 SIMINEL Dan MDA 05 JAN 1998 0.66 26.15 54.45 1.62

28.30

7 7 DI PAOLO Tadeo ARG 27 APR 1996 0.71 26.30 54.48 1.65

28.18

NOT CLASSIFIED
6 CHOPRA Sahil IND 23 AUG 1997 DNS

    Issued: 07 JUL 2019 at  9:55

Heat 4 of 10

1 5 AYAR Kaan Turker TUR 19 JAN 1995 0.60 24.29 50.75
26.46

2 4 FUCHS Roman FRA 14 JAN 1998 0.64 24.88 51.27 0.52

26.39

3 2 UTT Hendrik EST 02 JUL 1998 0.70 24.42 51.35 0.60

26.93

4 8 BOICOVS Jevgenijs LAT 01 JUL 1997 0.58 24.90 52.21 1.46

27.31

5 6 HALAS Adam SVK 02 AUG 1998 0.62 25.41 52.48 1.73

27.07

6 7 ZENG Tim CAN 30 OCT 1997 0.68 25.30 53.16 2.41

27.86

7 1 PINTO Matias CHI 24 JAN 1997 0.66 25.74 53.52 2.77

27.78

8 3 RANDA Putera Muhammad INA 01 JAN 1995 0.49 25.83 53.78 3.03

27.95

    Issued: 07 JUL 2019 at  9:57

Heat 5 of 10

1 8 KHNYKIN Oleksii UKR 02 MAY 1999 0.69 24.07 50.95
26.88

2 6 PATURCA Vlad ROU 28 JUN 1999 0.75 24.32 51.14 0.19

26.82

3 3 ZOULALIAN Nicolas SUI 30 MAR 1996 0.61 24.53 51.19 0.24

26.66

4 4 LORIA ELIAS Lorenzo MEX 21 DEC 1995 0.68 24.36 51.29 0.34

26.93

5 1 RUSIECKI Facundo ARG 16 JAN 1998 0.66 24.78 51.74 0.79

26.96

6 5 LAM Ho Yin Martin HKG 01 JAN 1999 0.65 24.86 51.88 0.93

27.02

7 2 VETSCH Patrick LIE 22 SEP 1999 0.64 24.86 52.22 1.27

27.36

8 7 TEONG Tzen Wei SGP 17 OCT 1997 0.59 22.95 1:02.22 11.27

39.27

    Issued: 07 JUL 2019 at  9:59

Heat 6 of 10

1 2 VUORELA Teemu FIN 24 MAR 1994 0.69 23.93 50.82
26.89

2 4 SOMMELING Bart NED 22 JAN 1998 0.70 24.38 51.10 0.28

26.72

3 3 GOMEZ Alberto MEX 10 JAN 2000 0.51 24.44 51.17 0.35

26.73

4 7 LIM Keith MAS 30 NOV 1997 0.64 24.70 51.34 0.52

26.64

5 8 DIAS Guilherme POR 03 FEB 1997 0.70 24.15 51.35 0.53

27.20
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RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME CTRY BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

6 5 DUBNYTSKYI Yevhenii UKR 25 JAN 1997 0.72 24.98 51.37 0.55

26.39

7 6 STRAZDAS Povilas LTU 24 APR 1996 0.64 24.71 51.46 0.64

26.75

8 1 VARAKIN Alexandr KAZ 17 FEB 1996 0.68 24.25 51.80 0.98

27.55

    Issued: 07 JUL 2019 at 10:01

Heat 7 of 10

1 3 NOWOSAD Max GER 18 DEC 1995 0.63 23.83 49.79 q

25.96

2 5 HO Ian Yentou HKG 25 APR 1997 0.61 23.57 50.27 0.48 R

26.70

3 4 DERACHE Alexandre FRA 03 MAY 1998 0.68 23.99 50.38 0.59

26.39

4 6 WADDELL Zane RSA 18 MAR 1998 0.72 24.31 50.39 0.60

26.08

5 1 SCHWIETERT Johan NED 16 FEB 1997 0.68 24.58 50.76 0.97

26.18

6 2 AYOUBI Mehdi CAN 06 AUG 1998 0.64 24.26 50.97 1.18

26.71

7 7 GROPPER Guy ISR 15 APR 1998 0.69 24.55 51.23 1.44

26.68

8 8 VORSTER Eben RSA 23 APR 1997 0.73 24.85 51.93 2.14

27.08

    Issued: 07 JUL 2019 at 10:03

Heat 8 of 10

1 3 YANG Jaehoon KOR 07 MAY 1998 0.68 23.69 49.26 q

25.57

2 4 FERREIRA Marco Antonio BRA 19 JAN 1998 0.64 23.71 49.50 0.24 q

25.79

3 5 CUMBERLIDGE David Ross GBR 16 JUL 1996 0.73 23.61 49.65 0.39 q

26.04

4 7 ABLOVATSKII Maksim RUS 21 MAR 1999 0.60 24.12 50.04 0.78 q

25.92

5 1 KRASOCHKA Viktar BLR 02 FEB 1996 0.67 24.16 50.96 1.70

26.80

6 8 SUNGAILA Tomas LTU 16 MAR 1999 0.66 24.16 51.07 1.81

26.91

7 2 NEGRI Benno AUS 15 JUL 1998 0.69 24.58 51.51 2.25

26.93

NOT CLASSIFIED
6 MANSARAY Ibrahim Sorie SLE 15 JUL 1999 DNS

    Issued: 07 JUL 2019 at 10:05

Heat 9 of 10

1 4 JACKSON Tate USA 04 FEB 1997 0.72 23.56 49.19 q

25.63

2 7 GIGLER Heiko AUT 17 JUN 1996 0.66 23.82 49.47 0.28 q

25.65

3 5 BRINKWORTH Ashton AUS 14 MAR 2000 0.66 23.74 49.51 0.32 q

25.77

4 1 SKAMAROSHKA Ruslan BLR 04 SEP 1997 0.74 23.56 49.52 0.33 q

25.96

5 6 KAWANE Masahiro JPN 18 JUL 1999 0.60 24.00 49.89 0.70 q

25.89
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RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME CTRY BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

6 3 SEKI Kaiya JPN 24 DEC 1999 0.53 24.41 50.06 0.87 q

25.65

7 2 DUBININ Vladimir RUS 02 JUL 1999 0.69 24.49 50.27 1.08 R

25.78

8 8 MA Tianchi CHN 21 JAN 1997 0.65 24.61 51.54 2.35

26.93

    Issued: 07 JUL 2019 at 10:08

Heat 10 of 10

1 4 APPLE Zachary USA 23 APR 1997 0.61 23.86 48.83 q

24.97

2 3 DE SOUZA Felipe BRA 19 FEB 1998 0.59 23.65 49.16 0.33 q

25.51

3 5 VENDRAME Ivano ITA 19 MAY 1997 0.71 23.91 49.55 0.72 q

25.64

4 6 BORI Alessandro ITA 05 FEB 1997 0.65 24.40 49.78 0.95 q

25.38

5 2 OSTROWSKI Karol POL 02 SEP 1999 0.63 24.12 50.07 1.24 q

25.95

6 8 MCLEAN Craig Ross GBR 25 OCT 1998 0.62 24.52 50.31 1.48

25.79

6 1 PISZCZOROWICZ Bartosz POL 23 OCT 1999 0.70 24.38 50.31 1.48

25.93

8 7 LEE Yooyeon KOR 04 SEP 2000 0.66 24.42 50.49 1.66

26.07

    Issued: 07 JUL 2019 at 10:10
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Piscina Scandone

Swimming

Men's 100m Freestyle

Preliminary

 Results

RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME CTRY BORN R.T. 50m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

Event 22

07 JUL 2019 -  9:52

WR   46.91   CIELO FILHO Cesar BRA1987 Rome (ITA) 30 JUL 200922.17

UR   47.62   MOROZOV Vladimir RUS Kazan (RUS) 10 JUL 201322.66

1 10 4 APPLE Zachary USA 23 APR 1997 0.61 23.86 48.83 q

24.97

2 10 3 DE SOUZA Felipe BRA 19 FEB 1998 0.59 23.65 49.16 0.33 q

25.51

3 9 4 JACKSON Tate USA 04 FEB 1997 0.72 23.56 49.19 0.36 q

25.63

4 8 3 YANG Jaehoon KOR 07 MAY 1998 0.68 23.69 49.26 0.43 q

25.57

5 9 7 GIGLER Heiko AUT 17 JUN 1996 0.66 23.82 49.47 0.64 q

25.65

6 8 4 FERREIRA Marco Antonio BRA 19 JAN 1998 0.64 23.71 49.50 0.67 q

25.79

7 9 5 BRINKWORTH Ashton AUS 14 MAR 2000 0.66 23.74 49.51 0.68 q

25.77

8 9 1 SKAMAROSHKA Ruslan BLR 04 SEP 1997 0.74 23.56 49.52 0.69 q

25.96

9 10 5 VENDRAME Ivano ITA 19 MAY 1997 0.71 23.91 49.55 0.72 q

25.64

10 8 5 CUMBERLIDGE David Ross GBR 16 JUL 1996 0.73 23.61 49.65 0.82 q

26.04

11 10 6 BORI Alessandro ITA 05 FEB 1997 0.65 24.40 49.78 0.95 q

25.38

12 7 3 NOWOSAD Max GER 18 DEC 1995 0.63 23.83 49.79 0.96 q

25.96

13 9 6 KAWANE Masahiro JPN 18 JUL 1999 0.60 24.00 49.89 1.06 q

25.89

14 8 7 ABLOVATSKII Maksim RUS 21 MAR 1999 0.60 24.12 50.04 1.21 q

25.92

15 9 3 SEKI Kaiya JPN 24 DEC 1999 0.53 24.41 50.06 1.23 q

25.65

16 10 2 OSTROWSKI Karol POL 02 SEP 1999 0.63 24.12 50.07 1.24 q

25.95

17 9 2 DUBININ Vladimir RUS 02 JUL 1999 0.69 24.49 50.27 1.44 R

25.78

17 7 5 HO Ian Yentou HKG 25 APR 1997 0.61 23.57 50.27 1.44 R

26.70

19 10 8 MCLEAN Craig Ross GBR 25 OCT 1998 0.62 24.52 50.31 1.48

25.79

19 10 1 PISZCZOROWICZ Bartosz POL 23 OCT 1999 0.70 24.38 50.31 1.48

25.93

21 7 4 DERACHE Alexandre FRA 03 MAY 1998 0.68 23.99 50.38 1.55

26.39

22 7 6 WADDELL Zane RSA 18 MAR 1998 0.72 24.31 50.39 1.56

26.08
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RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME CTRY BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

23 10 7 LEE Yooyeon KOR 04 SEP 2000 0.66 24.42 50.49 1.66

26.07

24 4 5 AYAR Kaan Turker TUR 19 JAN 1995 0.60 24.29 50.75 1.92

26.46

25 7 1 SCHWIETERT Johan NED 16 FEB 1997 0.68 24.58 50.76 1.93

26.18

26 6 2 VUORELA Teemu FIN 24 MAR 1994 0.69 23.93 50.82 1.99

26.89

27 5 8 KHNYKIN Oleksii UKR 02 MAY 1999 0.69 24.07 50.95 2.12

26.88

28 8 1 KRASOCHKA Viktar BLR 02 FEB 1996 0.67 24.16 50.96 2.13

26.80

29 7 2 AYOUBI Mehdi CAN 06 AUG 1998 0.64 24.26 50.97 2.14

26.71

30 8 8 SUNGAILA Tomas LTU 16 MAR 1999 0.66 24.16 51.07 2.24

26.91

31 6 4 SOMMELING Bart NED 22 JAN 1998 0.70 24.38 51.10 2.27

26.72

32 5 6 PATURCA Vlad ROU 28 JUN 1999 0.75 24.32 51.14 2.31

26.82

33 6 3 GOMEZ Alberto MEX 10 JAN 2000 0.51 24.44 51.17 2.34

26.73

34 5 3 ZOULALIAN Nicolas SUI 30 MAR 1996 0.61 24.53 51.19 2.36

26.66

35 7 7 GROPPER Guy ISR 15 APR 1998 0.69 24.55 51.23 2.40

26.68

36 4 4 FUCHS Roman FRA 14 JAN 1998 0.64 24.88 51.27 2.44

26.39

37 5 4 LORIA ELIAS Lorenzo MEX 21 DEC 1995 0.68 24.36 51.29 2.46

26.93

38 6 7 LIM Keith MAS 30 NOV 1997 0.64 24.70 51.34 2.51

26.64

39 6 8 DIAS Guilherme POR 03 FEB 1997 0.70 24.15 51.35 2.52

27.20

39 4 2 UTT Hendrik EST 02 JUL 1998 0.70 24.42 51.35 2.52

26.93

41 6 5 DUBNYTSKYI Yevhenii UKR 25 JAN 1997 0.72 24.98 51.37 2.54

26.39

42 6 6 STRAZDAS Povilas LTU 24 APR 1996 0.64 24.71 51.46 2.63

26.75

43 8 2 NEGRI Benno AUS 15 JUL 1998 0.69 24.58 51.51 2.68

26.93

44 9 8 MA Tianchi CHN 21 JAN 1997 0.65 24.61 51.54 2.71

26.93

45 5 1 RUSIECKI Facundo ARG 16 JAN 1998 0.66 24.78 51.74 2.91

26.96

46 6 1 VARAKIN Alexandr KAZ 17 FEB 1996 0.68 24.25 51.80 2.97

27.55

47 5 5 LAM Ho Yin Martin HKG 01 JAN 1999 0.65 24.86 51.88 3.05

27.02

48 7 8 VORSTER Eben RSA 23 APR 1997 0.73 24.85 51.93 3.10

27.08

49 4 8 BOICOVS Jevgenijs LAT 01 JUL 1997 0.58 24.90 52.21 3.38

27.31

50 5 2 VETSCH Patrick LIE 22 SEP 1999 0.64 24.86 52.22 3.39

27.36

51 4 6 HALAS Adam SVK 02 AUG 1998 0.62 25.41 52.48 3.65

27.07
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RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME CTRY BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

52 3 4 DELL Zachary NZL 01 NOV 2001 0.70 25.49 52.83 4.00

27.34

53 4 7 ZENG Tim CAN 30 OCT 1997 0.68 25.30 53.16 4.33

27.86

54 3 2 MOHAMED Ridhwan Abubakar KEN 15 AUG 2000 0.58 25.78 53.18 4.35

27.40

55 4 1 PINTO Matias CHI 24 JAN 1997 0.66 25.74 53.52 4.69

27.78

56 3 1 LIN Sizhuang MAC 29 MAR 1999 0.71 25.57 53.58 4.75

28.01

57 4 3 RANDA Putera Muhammad INA 01 JAN 1995 0.49 25.83 53.78 4.95

27.95

58 3 8 TALIB Swaleh Abubakar KEN 16 MAY 2000 0.60 25.74 54.13 5.30

28.39

59 3 5 MDIVANI Saba GEO 19 AUG 1999 0.70 26.26 54.34 5.51

28.08

60 2 4 PASOLINI Gianluca SMR 21 DEC 1999 0.62 26.53 54.41 5.58

27.88

61 3 3 SIMINEL Dan MDA 05 JAN 1998 0.66 26.15 54.45 5.62

28.30

62 3 7 DI PAOLO Tadeo ARG 27 APR 1996 0.71 26.30 54.48 5.65

28.18

63 2 6 JANESKI Filip MKD 10 SEP 1998 0.74 26.31 54.99 6.16

28.68

64 2 1 ASSI Sasha LBN 11 MAR 2000 0.69 26.28 55.04 6.21

28.76

65 2 3 SOKOLOVSKI Andrej MKD 08 FEB 1998 0.61 26.51 55.45 6.62

28.94

66 2 8 VILLALBA Alejandro PAR 12 FEB 1999 0.74 26.77 55.70 6.87

28.93

67 2 5 TAMAGNINI Raffaele SMR 20 APR 2001 0.68 26.25 56.02 7.19

29.77

68 2 2 AL JAHDHAMI Khalid Khalf OMA 27 JUL 1998 0.67 26.32 56.69 7.86

30.37

69 1 5 ZAMORA Sean Terence PHI 17 OCT 2000 0.75 27.76 56.77 7.94

29.01

70 2 7 AL HAMMADI Hussain Moham UAE 05 DEC 1994 0.66 28.83 1:00.19 11.36

31.36

71 1 3 MEVAN ABHISHEK JEREM SRI 27 SEP 1997 0.79 28.93 1:01.09 12.26

32.16

72 5 7 TEONG Tzen Wei SGP 17 OCT 1997 0.59 22.95 1:02.22 13.39

39.27

73 1 4 LLANTINO Randy PHI 18 JAN 1998 0.79 29.45 1:02.27 13.44

32.82

74 1 6 SEMUKUTU Emmanuel UGA 15 SEP 1996 0.66 30.88 1:06.24 17.41

35.36

75 1 2 ONGABA Timothy UGA 05 MAY 1997 0.71 32.79 1:10.64 21.81

37.85

NOT CLASSIFIED
3 6 CHOPRA Sahil IND 23 AUG 1997 DNS

8 6 MANSARAY Ibrahim Sorie SLE 15 JUL 1999 DNS

    Issued: 07 JUL 2019 at 10:10
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Piscina Scandone

Swimming

Women's 100m Butterfly

Preliminary

 Results

RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME CTRY BORN R.T. 50m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

Event 23

07 JUL 2019 - 10:13

WR   55.48   SJOESTROEM Sarah SWE1993 Rio de Janeiro (BRA) 07 AUG 201626.01

UR   57.63   SAVARD Katerine CAN Kazan RUS 14 JUL 201326.69

Heat 1 of 7

1 4 BALNASINO Paula PAR 21 NOV 2000 0.74 32.44 1:10.75

38.31

2 5 ISANAN Jie Lord PHI 11 JUL 1997 1.05 36.46 1:27.22 16.47

50.76

3 3 OCHANDA Romana KEN 0.00 43.77 1:51.10 40.35

1:07.33

    Issued: 07 JUL 2019 at 10:15

Heat 2 of 7

1 5 TAN Yilin Elynn MAS 09 FEB 1999 0.80 29.94 1:03.22
33.28

2 6 MUTETI Emily Siobhan KEN 14 JUN 1998 0.65 29.65 1:03.31 0.09

33.66

3 4 HUANG Mei-Chien TPE 13 JUN 1998 0.69 30.04 1:05.06 1.84

35.02

4 7 SALAZAR Arantza CHI 24 MAR 1999 0.58 31.32 1:06.73 3.51

35.41

5 2 KRISHNAPPA GOWDA Damini IND 20 FEB 1999 0.81 31.69 1:09.33 6.11

37.64

NOT CLASSIFIED
3 CALDWELL Sophie Ellise AUS 03 JAN 2000 DNS

    Issued: 07 JUL 2019 at 10:17

Heat 3 of 7

1 4 ERIKSSON Hanna SWE 12 APR 1999 0.74 29.15 1:01.75
32.60

2 5 CHAN Marina SGP 24 DEC 1997 0.65 28.99 1:02.62 0.87

33.63

3 7 FELSNER Jessica GER 12 JUL 1995 0.51 29.10 1:03.23 1.48

34.13

4 8 LILJEQVIST Ida SWE 05 MAY 1999 0.78 27.55 1:03.24 1.49

35.69

5 1 PONS Tamara ARG 03 OCT 1994 0.67 29.14 1:03.90 2.15

34.76

6 6 VEDEHHOVA Alina EST 08 OCT 1999 0.69 29.76 1:04.73 2.98

34.97

7 3 EASTMAN GARCIA Martina URU 13 APR 2000 0.53 31.58 1:08.14 6.39

36.56

NOT CLASSIFIED
2 LAKISA Mercy Faith UGA 02 APR 1994 DNS

    Issued: 07 JUL 2019 at 10:19
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RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME CTRY BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

Heat 4 of 7

1 4 HUFNAGL Claudia AUT 20 MAY 1996 0.71 28.73 1:00.58
31.85

1 3 TEIJONSALO Fanny FIN 06 FEB 1996 0.45 27.99 1:00.58
32.59

3 7 PARK Jinyoung KOR 14 APR 1997 0.63 29.08 1:01.25 0.67

32.17

4 5 USTUNDAG Nida Eliz TUR 21 OCT 1996 0.75 29.18 1:01.76 1.18

32.58

5 6 ARROYO CUARA Laura Sofia MEX 20 SEP 1997 0.66 29.26 1:01.84 1.26

32.58

6 2 DIAZ Maria Belen ARG 19 JUL 1995 0.72 28.83 1:02.06 1.48

33.23

7 8 DEWI Ressa Kania INA 15 SEP 1994 0.57 30.06 1:04.00 3.42

33.94

NOT CLASSIFIED
1 TAM Hoi Lam HKG 21 APR 1998 DNS

    Issued: 07 JUL 2019 at 10:22

Heat 5 of 7

1 3 GENICH Hannah CAN 21 SEP 1998 0.59 27.94 59.87 q

31.93

2 4 HOEPINK Lisa GER 17 NOV 1998 0.65 27.97 59.88 0.01 q

31.91

3 2 MOCHIDA Sachi JPN 19 JUL 1999 0.67 27.96 1:00.03 0.16 q

32.07

4 7 PEDA Paulina POL 18 MAR 1998 0.66 28.06 1:00.05 0.18 q

31.99

5 6 IGNACIO SORRIBES Judit ESP 18 MAR 1994 0.68 28.42 1:00.36 0.49 q

31.94

6 5 BURCHILL Veronica USA 11 OCT 1997 0.67 27.95 1:00.39 0.52 R

32.44

7 1 CHAN Kin Lok HKG 07 MAR 1994 0.74 28.20 1:00.46 0.59 R

32.26

8 8 WANG Siqi CHN 15 FEB 1998 0.61 29.26 1:02.17 2.30

32.91

    Issued: 07 JUL 2019 at 10:24

Heat 6 of 7

1 5 LUTHER Dakota USA 07 NOV 1999 0.73 28.25 59.22 q

30.97

2 4 SOMA Ai JPN 15 SEP 1997 0.69 28.35 59.69 0.47 q

31.34

3 6 WATSON Sarah CAN 17 AUG 2000 0.68 27.94 59.81 0.59 q

31.87

4 3 EGOROVA Polina RUS 25 FEB 2000 0.70 28.37 59.92 0.70 q

31.55

5 1 STUART Alice AUS 22 SEP 1997 0.66 28.42 1:00.18 0.96 q

31.76

6 2 PARK Yerin KOR 29 APR 2000 0.80 28.14 1:00.47 1.25

32.33

7 7 KULIASHOVA Anastasiya BLR 30 NOV 2001 0.72 27.85 1:01.11 1.89

33.26

8 8 POLIERI Alessia ITA 21 OCT 1994 0.51 29.30 1:01.52 2.30

32.22
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RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME CTRY BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

    Issued: 07 JUL 2019 at 10:30

Heat 7 of 7

1 6 LOVEMORE Tayla RSA 20 MAR 1995 0.62 27.41 58.85 q

31.44

2 2 ZANDRINGA Kinge NED 10 OCT 1998 0.71 27.72 59.45 0.60 q

31.73

3 4 ATKINSON Charlotte Bride GBR 29 NOV 1996 0.70 28.36 59.94 1.09 q

31.58

4 7 GRECO Federica ITA 23 OCT 1997 0.68 28.47 59.97 1.12 q

31.50

5 8 SVECENA Lucie CZE 21 AUG 1997 0.71 27.64 1:00.15 1.30 q

32.51

6 5 DIAMANTE Giovanna BRA 26 JUN 1997 0.68 27.93 1:00.22 1.37 q

32.29

7 1 SPODARENKO Sofia RUS 26 FEB 1998 0.82 27.65 1:00.88 2.03

33.23

8 3 STOFFEL Svenja SUI 26 JUL 1997 0.54 28.62 1:01.60 2.75

32.98

    Issued: 07 JUL 2019 at 10:32
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Piscina Scandone

Swimming

Women's 100m Butterfly

Preliminary

 Results

RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME CTRY BORN R.T. 50m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

Event 23

07 JUL 2019 - 10:13

WR   55.48   SJOESTROEM Sarah SWE1993 Rio de Janeiro (BRA) 07 AUG 201626.01

UR   57.63   SAVARD Katerine CAN Kazan RUS 14 JUL 201326.69

1 7 6 LOVEMORE Tayla RSA 20 MAR 1995 0.62 27.41 58.85 q

31.44

2 6 5 LUTHER Dakota USA 07 NOV 1999 0.73 28.25 59.22 0.37 q

30.97

3 7 2 ZANDRINGA Kinge NED 10 OCT 1998 0.71 27.72 59.45 0.60 q

31.73

4 6 4 SOMA Ai JPN 15 SEP 1997 0.69 28.35 59.69 0.84 q

31.34

5 6 6 WATSON Sarah CAN 17 AUG 2000 0.68 27.94 59.81 0.96 q

31.87

6 5 3 GENICH Hannah CAN 21 SEP 1998 0.59 27.94 59.87 1.02 q

31.93

7 5 4 HOEPINK Lisa GER 17 NOV 1998 0.65 27.97 59.88 1.03 q

31.91

8 6 3 EGOROVA Polina RUS 25 FEB 2000 0.70 28.37 59.92 1.07 q

31.55

9 7 4 ATKINSON Charlotte Bride GBR 29 NOV 1996 0.70 28.36 59.94 1.09 q

31.58

10 7 7 GRECO Federica ITA 23 OCT 1997 0.68 28.47 59.97 1.12 q

31.50

11 5 2 MOCHIDA Sachi JPN 19 JUL 1999 0.67 27.96 1:00.03 1.18 q

32.07

12 5 7 PEDA Paulina POL 18 MAR 1998 0.66 28.06 1:00.05 1.20 q

31.99

13 7 8 SVECENA Lucie CZE 21 AUG 1997 0.71 27.64 1:00.15 1.30 q

32.51

14 6 1 STUART Alice AUS 22 SEP 1997 0.66 28.42 1:00.18 1.33 q

31.76

15 7 5 DIAMANTE Giovanna BRA 26 JUN 1997 0.68 27.93 1:00.22 1.37 q

32.29

16 5 6 IGNACIO SORRIBES Judit ESP 18 MAR 1994 0.68 28.42 1:00.36 1.51 q

31.94

17 5 5 BURCHILL Veronica USA 11 OCT 1997 0.67 27.95 1:00.39 1.54 R

32.44

18 5 1 CHAN Kin Lok HKG 07 MAR 1994 0.74 28.20 1:00.46 1.61 R

32.26

19 6 2 PARK Yerin KOR 29 APR 2000 0.80 28.14 1:00.47 1.62

32.33

20 4 4 HUFNAGL Claudia AUT 20 MAY 1996 0.71 28.73 1:00.58 1.73

31.85

20 4 3 TEIJONSALO Fanny FIN 06 FEB 1996 0.45 27.99 1:00.58 1.73

32.59

22 7 1 SPODARENKO Sofia RUS 26 FEB 1998 0.82 27.65 1:00.88 2.03

33.23
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RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME CTRY BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

23 6 7 KULIASHOVA Anastasiya BLR 30 NOV 2001 0.72 27.85 1:01.11 2.26

33.26

24 4 7 PARK Jinyoung KOR 14 APR 1997 0.63 29.08 1:01.25 2.40

32.17

25 6 8 POLIERI Alessia ITA 21 OCT 1994 0.51 29.30 1:01.52 2.67

32.22

26 7 3 STOFFEL Svenja SUI 26 JUL 1997 0.54 28.62 1:01.60 2.75

32.98

27 3 4 ERIKSSON Hanna SWE 12 APR 1999 0.74 29.15 1:01.75 2.90

32.60

28 4 5 USTUNDAG Nida Eliz TUR 21 OCT 1996 0.75 29.18 1:01.76 2.91

32.58

29 4 6 ARROYO CUARA Laura Sofia MEX 20 SEP 1997 0.66 29.26 1:01.84 2.99

32.58

30 4 2 DIAZ Maria Belen ARG 19 JUL 1995 0.72 28.83 1:02.06 3.21

33.23

31 5 8 WANG Siqi CHN 15 FEB 1998 0.61 29.26 1:02.17 3.32

32.91

32 3 5 CHAN Marina SGP 24 DEC 1997 0.65 28.99 1:02.62 3.77

33.63

33 2 5 TAN Yilin Elynn MAS 09 FEB 1999 0.80 29.94 1:03.22 4.37

33.28

34 3 7 FELSNER Jessica GER 12 JUL 1995 0.51 29.10 1:03.23 4.38

34.13

35 3 8 LILJEQVIST Ida SWE 05 MAY 1999 0.78 27.55 1:03.24 4.39

35.69

36 2 6 MUTETI Emily Siobhan KEN 14 JUN 1998 0.65 29.65 1:03.31 4.46

33.66

37 3 1 PONS Tamara ARG 03 OCT 1994 0.67 29.14 1:03.90 5.05

34.76

38 4 8 DEWI Ressa Kania INA 15 SEP 1994 0.57 30.06 1:04.00 5.15

33.94

39 3 6 VEDEHHOVA Alina EST 08 OCT 1999 0.69 29.76 1:04.73 5.88

34.97

40 2 4 HUANG Mei-Chien TPE 13 JUN 1998 0.69 30.04 1:05.06 6.21

35.02

41 2 7 SALAZAR Arantza CHI 24 MAR 1999 0.58 31.32 1:06.73 7.88

35.41

42 3 3 EASTMAN GARCIA Martina URU 13 APR 2000 0.53 31.58 1:08.14 9.29

36.56

43 2 2 KRISHNAPPA GOWDA Damini IND 20 FEB 1999 0.81 31.69 1:09.33 10.48

37.64

44 1 4 BALNASINO Paula PAR 21 NOV 2000 0.74 32.44 1:10.75 11.90

38.31

45 1 5 ISANAN Jie Lord PHI 11 JUL 1997 1.05 36.46 1:27.22 28.37

50.76

46 1 3 OCHANDA Romana KEN 0.00 43.77 1:51.10 52.25

1:07.33

NOT CLASSIFIED
2 3 CALDWELL Sophie Ellise AUS 03 JAN 2000 DNS

3 2 LAKISA Mercy Faith UGA 02 APR 1994 DNS
4 1 TAM Hoi Lam HKG 21 APR 1998 DNS

    Issued: 07 JUL 2019 at 10:32
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Piscina Scandone

Swimming

Men's 800m Freestyle

Preliminary

 Results

RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME CTRY BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

50m 100m 150m 200m 250m 300m 350m 400m PTS

450m 500m 550m 600m 650m 700m 750m

Event 24

07 JUL 2019 - 10:29

WR   7:32.12   ZHANG Lin CHN1987 Rome (ITA) 29 JUL 200955.20 1:52.55 3:46.79

UR   7:45.76   PALTRINIERI Gregori ITA Taipei TPE 24 AUG 201756.56 1:54.96 3:53.07

Heat 1 of 4

1 5 ALBA Lucas ARG 17 SEP 2000 0.64 8:27.84
28.35(2) 59.75(2) 1:31.51(2) 2:02.72(2) 2:34.71(2) 3:06.53(2) 3:39.07(3) 4:11.25(3)

31.40 31.76 31.21 31.99 31.82 32.54 32.18

4:43.83(3) 5:15.84(3) 5:48.29(3) 6:20.83(2) 6:53.60(1) 7:25.47(1) 7:57.17(1)
32.58 32.01 32.45 32.54 32.77 31.87 31.70 30.67

2 6 KIM Geunho KOR 13 APR 1998 0.64 8:28.54 0.70

27.78(1) 58.22(1) 1:29.92(1) 2:01.14(1) 2:33.04(1) 3:05.27(1) 3:37.61(1) 4:10.09(1)
30.44 31.70 31.22 31.90 32.23 32.34 32.48

4:42.62(1) 5:15.38(2) 5:48.16(2) 6:21.08(3) 6:53.90(2) 7:26.50(2) 7:58.57(2)
32.53 32.76 32.78 32.92 32.82 32.60 32.07 29.97

3 3 MELIAN Franco ARG 11 AUG 2000 0.62 8:29.49 1.65

29.07(3) 1:00.09(3) 1:31.74(3) 2:03.46(3) 2:35.00(3) 3:06.71(3) 3:38.65(2) 4:10.54(2)
31.02 31.65 31.72 31.54 31.71 31.94 31.89

4:42.67(2) 5:15.04(1) 5:47.84(1) 6:20.68(1) 6:53.92(3) 7:26.74(3) 7:58.59(3)
32.13 32.37 32.80 32.84 33.24 32.82 31.85 30.90

4 2 BIANCHI Loris SMR 01 AUG 2001 0.71 8:36.27 8.43

29.41(5) 1:01.25(5) 1:33.12(5) 2:05.64(5) 2:37.79(5) 3:10.53(5) 3:42.60(4) 4:15.11(4)
31.84 31.87 32.52 32.15 32.74 32.07 32.51

4:47.57(4) 5:20.22(4) 5:53.08(4) 6:26.31(4) 6:59.15(4) 7:32.46(4) 8:04.92(4)
32.46 32.65 32.86 33.23 32.84 33.31 32.46 31.35

5 4 BALABEK Galymzhan KAZ 25 NOV 1999 0.78 8:45.82 17.98

29.31(4) 1:00.45(4) 1:32.50(4) 2:04.50(4) 2:37.20(4) 3:09.93(4) 3:42.85(5) 4:15.74(5)
31.14 32.05 32.00 32.70 32.73 32.92 32.89

4:49.14(5) 5:22.75(5) 5:56.82(5) 6:30.77(5) 7:05.12(5) 7:39.28(5) 8:12.47(5)
33.40 33.61 34.07 33.95 34.35 34.16 33.19 33.35

6 7 AL HARRASI Nidhal OMA 01 JUN 1997 0.78 9:30.34 1:02.50

30.04(6) 1:03.41(6) 1:38.20(6) 2:13.10(6) 2:48.88(6) 3:24.78(6) 4:01.41(6) 4:38.04(6)
33.37 34.79 34.90 35.78 35.90 36.63 36.63

5:15.06(6) 5:51.57(6) 6:28.76(6) 7:05.46(6) 7:42.67(6) 8:19.15(6) 8:56.52(6)
37.02 36.51 37.19 36.70 37.21 36.48 37.37 33.82

    Issued: 07 JUL 2019 at 10:44

Heat 2 of 4

1 6 NIKITIN Anton RUS 24 AUG 2000 0.69 7:59.70 q

26.93(1) 56.00(1) 1:26.07(1) 1:55.85(1) 2:26.02(1) 2:55.77(1) 3:26.02(1) 3:55.87(1)
29.07 30.07 29.78 30.17 29.75 30.25 29.85

4:26.15(1) 4:56.18(1) 5:27.13(1) 5:57.45(1) 6:28.62(1) 6:59.12(1) 7:30.41(1)
30.28 30.03 30.95 30.32 31.17 30.50 31.29 29.29

2 7 LOPES Jose POR 16 OCT 2000 0.62 8:03.80 4.10 q

27.56(2) 57.37(2) 1:27.76(2) 1:58.25(3) 2:28.45(3) 2:58.97(3) 3:29.56(3) 4:00.07(3)
29.81 30.39 30.49 30.20 30.52 30.59 30.51

4:30.18(3) 5:00.48(2) 5:31.05(2) 6:01.84(2) 6:32.65(2) 7:03.71(2) 7:34.31(2)
30.11 30.30 30.57 30.79 30.81 31.06 30.60 29.49

3 8 GRIESHOP Sean Thomas USA 23 NOV 1998 0.67 8:04.10 4.40 R

27.62(3) 57.44(3) 1:27.87(3) 1:57.82(2) 2:28.19(2) 2:58.45(2) 3:29.10(2) 3:59.52(2)
29.82 30.43 29.95 30.37 30.26 30.65 30.42

4:30.13(2) 5:00.61(3) 5:31.29(3) 6:02.25(3) 6:33.30(3) 7:04.12(3) 7:34.69(3)
30.61 30.48 30.68 30.96 31.05 30.82 30.57 29.41

4 3 OSTAPENKO Nikita UKR 27 APR 2000 0.78 8:09.66 9.96

28.29(6) 58.77(5) 1:29.43(4) 2:00.57(4) 2:31.27(4) 3:02.50(4) 3:33.39(4) 4:04.67(4)
30.48 30.66 31.14 30.70 31.23 30.89 31.28

4:35.62(4) 5:06.75(4) 5:37.84(4) 6:09.17(4) 6:39.62(4) 7:10.73(4) 7:40.71(4)
30.95 31.13 31.09 31.33 30.45 31.11 29.98 28.95

5 5 SZURDOKI Brent Miklos RSA 18 SEP 1996 0.71 8:10.10 10.40

28.29(6) 58.93(6) 1:30.50(8) 2:01.63(8) 2:33.16(8) 3:04.38(7) 3:35.71(7) 4:06.59(7)
30.64 31.57 31.13 31.53 31.22 31.33 30.88

4:37.30(7) 5:07.89(6) 5:38.72(6) 6:09.50(5) 6:40.20(5) 7:10.78(5) 7:40.92(5)
30.71 30.59 30.83 30.78 30.70 30.58 30.14 29.18

 SWMM800MFR------------HEAT--------_73A2 1.0 Data Processing and Timing by Microplus - www.microplustiming.com Page 1

Report Created  07 JUL 2019 at 11:12



RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME CTRY BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

6 2 RAWAT Kushagra IND 16 FEB 2000 0.77 8:12.86 13.16

28.20(5) 59.04(7) 1:30.03(7) 2:01.20(6) 2:32.05(6) 3:03.01(5) 3:34.14(6) 4:05.38(5)
30.84 30.99 31.17 30.85 30.96 31.13 31.24

4:36.48(5) 5:07.71(5) 5:38.65(5) 6:10.02(6) 6:41.20(6) 7:12.23(6) 7:43.06(6)
31.10 31.23 30.94 31.37 31.18 31.03 30.83 29.80

7 4 SCARLAT Bogdan Andrei ROU 08 OCT 1997 0.75 8:16.64 16.94

28.54(8) 59.07(8) 1:29.87(6) 2:00.84(5) 2:31.77(5) 3:03.06(6) 3:34.13(5) 4:05.52(6)
30.53 30.80 30.97 30.93 31.29 31.07 31.39

4:36.62(6) 5:08.19(7) 5:39.38(7) 6:10.82(7) 6:41.95(7) 7:13.70(7) 7:45.12(7)
31.10 31.57 31.19 31.44 31.13 31.75 31.42 31.52

8 1 SOLOVEYCHIK Bar ISR 15 AUG 2000 0.70 8:30.27 30.57

28.03(4) 58.66(4) 1:29.80(5) 2:01.37(7) 2:32.53(7) 3:04.50(8) 3:36.17(8) 4:08.50(8)
30.63 31.14 31.57 31.16 31.97 31.67 32.33

4:40.55(8) 5:13.05(8) 5:45.98(8) 6:19.16(8) 6:52.05(8) 7:25.07(8) 7:58.12(8)
32.05 32.50 32.93 33.18 32.89 33.02 33.05 32.15

    Issued: 07 JUL 2019 at 10:53

Heat 3 of 4

1 5 NORMAN Nicholas USA 17 APR 1997 0.67 8:00.27 q

27.63(4) 57.35(3) 1:27.82(4) 1:58.40(3) 2:28.53(3) 2:58.70(2) 3:29.14(2) 3:59.60(2)
29.72 30.47 30.58 30.13 30.17 30.44 30.46

4:30.35(2) 5:00.82(2) 5:30.89(2) 6:00.96(2) 6:31.11(2) 7:01.23(2) 7:31.35(1)
30.75 30.47 30.07 30.07 30.15 30.12 30.12 28.92

2 7 MAKSUMOV Ernest RUS 02 JAN 1997 0.70 8:00.63 0.36 q

27.37(3) 56.73(1) 1:26.77(1) 1:56.76(1) 2:26.93(1) 2:57.04(1) 3:27.23(1) 3:57.55(1)
29.36 30.04 29.99 30.17 30.11 30.19 30.32

4:27.78(1) 4:58.19(1) 5:28.76(1) 5:59.35(1) 6:29.81(1) 7:00.65(1) 7:31.39(2)
30.23 30.41 30.57 30.59 30.46 30.84 30.74 29.24

3 2 YOSHIDA Atsuya JPN 23 FEB 1999 0.57 8:04.68 4.41 R

27.08(1) 57.18(2) 1:27.44(2) 1:57.95(2) 2:28.24(2) 2:58.98(3) 3:29.84(4) 4:00.81(4)
30.10 30.26 30.51 30.29 30.74 30.86 30.97

4:31.52(4) 5:02.31(4) 5:33.10(4) 6:03.93(3) 6:34.56(3) 7:05.49(3) 7:36.00(3)
30.71 30.79 30.79 30.83 30.63 30.93 30.51 28.68

4 6 KIESLER Gil ISR 10 MAR 1996 0.68 8:08.96 8.69

28.04(6) 57.60(5) 1:27.96(5) 1:58.65(4) 2:29.11(4) 2:59.72(5) 3:30.60(5) 4:01.33(5)
29.56 30.36 30.69 30.46 30.61 30.88 30.73

4:32.31(5) 5:03.38(5) 5:34.48(5) 6:05.67(5) 6:36.84(4) 7:08.05(4) 7:39.20(4)
30.98 31.07 31.10 31.19 31.17 31.21 31.15 29.76

5 4 YOSHIDA Keisuke JPN 17 APR 2000 0.73 8:15.68 15.41

27.09(2) 57.43(4) 1:27.80(3) 1:59.04(5) 2:29.11(4) 2:59.41(4) 3:29.19(3) 3:59.92(3)
30.34 30.37 31.24 30.07 30.30 29.78 30.73

4:30.36(3) 5:01.54(3) 5:32.58(3) 6:05.18(4) 6:37.73(5) 7:10.65(5) 7:43.27(5)
30.44 31.18 31.04 32.60 32.55 32.92 32.62 32.41

6 8 GILBERT Colin CAN 29 AUG 1998 0.74 8:19.22 18.95

27.91(5) 57.93(6) 1:28.51(6) 1:59.44(6) 2:30.61(6) 3:01.69(6) 3:32.76(6) 4:04.09(6)
30.02 30.58 30.93 31.17 31.08 31.07 31.33

4:35.85(6) 5:07.88(6) 5:39.96(6) 6:12.14(6) 6:44.69(6) 7:17.32(6) 7:49.53(6)
31.76 32.03 32.08 32.18 32.55 32.63 32.21 29.69

NOT CLASSIFIED
1 BROTHERS Peter CAN 19 SEP 1996 DNS

3 DURAN NAVIA Miguel ESP 02 SEP 1995 DNS

    Issued: 07 JUL 2019 at 11:03

Heat 4 of 4

1 3 ZABOROWSKI Filip POL 25 JUL 1994 0.66 8:00.47 q

27.86(2) 57.64(2) 1:27.89(2) 1:57.86(2) 2:28.06(2) 2:58.03(2) 3:28.06(1) 3:58.31(1)
29.78 30.25 29.97 30.20 29.97 30.03 30.25

4:28.78(1) 4:59.09(1) 5:29.44(1) 5:59.83(1) 6:30.39(1) 7:01.04(1) 7:31.16(1)
30.47 30.31 30.35 30.39 30.56 30.65 30.12 29.31

2 6 ESCRITS MANOSA Albert ESP 22 SEP 1998 0.77 8:01.25 0.78 q

27.40(1) 56.84(1) 1:26.89(1) 1:56.86(1) 2:27.29(1) 2:57.63(1) 3:28.22(2) 3:58.80(2)
29.44 30.05 29.97 30.43 30.34 30.59 30.58

4:29.15(2) 4:59.93(2) 5:30.75(2) 6:01.42(2) 6:31.89(2) 7:02.36(2) 7:32.46(2)
30.35 30.78 30.82 30.67 30.47 30.47 30.10 28.79

3 7 LAMBERTI Matteo ITA 24 MAR 1999 0.72 8:02.96 2.49 q

28.11(5) 58.33(6) 1:28.76(5) 1:59.51(5) 2:30.25(5) 3:00.96(5) 3:31.65(5) 4:02.48(5)
30.22 30.43 30.75 30.74 30.71 30.69 30.83

4:33.05(5) 5:03.30(5) 5:33.84(5) 6:04.07(4) 6:34.34(4) 7:04.46(4) 7:34.52(3)
30.57 30.25 30.54 30.23 30.27 30.12 30.06 28.44

4 4 MUEHLLEITNER Henning GER 15 JUL 1997 0.79 8:03.18 2.71 q

28.32(7) 57.95(3) 1:28.28(4) 1:58.53(4) 2:29.10(4) 2:59.56(4) 3:30.48(4) 4:00.94(4)
29.63 30.33 30.25 30.57 30.46 30.92 30.46

4:31.69(3) 5:02.09(3) 5:32.45(3) 6:02.79(3) 6:33.16(3) 7:03.75(3) 7:34.74(4)
30.75 30.40 30.36 30.34 30.37 30.59 30.99 28.44

5 2 PARRISH Joshua AUS 15 MAY 1997 0.67 8:05.09 4.62

27.98(3) 58.01(4) 1:28.11(3) 1:58.43(3) 2:28.65(3) 2:59.19(3) 3:29.95(3) 4:00.83(3)
30.03 30.10 30.32 30.22 30.54 30.76 30.88

4:31.70(4) 5:02.65(4) 5:33.48(4) 6:04.35(5) 6:34.99(5) 7:05.86(5) 7:36.24(5)
30.87 30.95 30.83 30.87 30.64 30.87 30.38 28.85
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RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME CTRY BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

6 1 ROBERTS Benjamin AUS 25 NOV 1998 0.73 8:08.24 7.77

27.98(3) 58.29(5) 1:28.87(6) 1:59.67(6) 2:30.43(6) 3:01.35(6) 3:32.31(6) 4:03.50(6)
30.31 30.58 30.80 30.76 30.92 30.96 31.19

4:34.25(6) 5:05.21(6) 5:35.91(6) 6:07.04(6) 6:37.61(6) 7:08.60(6) 7:38.84(6)
30.75 30.96 30.70 31.13 30.57 30.99 30.24 29.40

7 8 DANNHAUSER Joshua Patric RSA 04 FEB 1998 0.75 8:13.57 13.10

28.12(6) 58.55(7) 1:29.44(7) 2:00.24(7) 2:31.31(7) 3:02.28(7) 3:33.15(7) 4:04.10(7)
30.43 30.89 30.80 31.07 30.97 30.87 30.95

4:34.83(7) 5:05.96(7) 5:37.37(7) 6:08.54(7) 6:40.02(7) 7:11.61(7) 7:43.10(7)
30.73 31.13 31.41 31.17 31.48 31.59 31.49 30.47

NOT CLASSIFIED
5 JOHANSSON Victor SWE 13 SEP 1998 DNS

    Issued: 07 JUL 2019 at 11:12
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Piscina Scandone

Swimming

Men's 800m Freestyle

Preliminary

 Results

RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME CTRY BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

50m 100m 150m 200m 250m 300m 350m 400m PTS

450m 500m 550m 600m 650m 700m 750m

Event 24

07 JUL 2019 - 10:29

WR   7:32.12   ZHANG Lin CHN1987 Rome (ITA) 29 JUL 200955.20 1:52.55 3:46.79

UR   7:45.76   PALTRINIERI Gregori ITA Taipei TPE 24 AUG 201756.56 1:54.96 3:53.07

1 2 6 NIKITIN Anton RUS 24 AUG 2000 0.69 7:59.70 q

26.93 56.00 1:26.07 1:55.85 2:26.02 2:55.77 3:26.02 3:55.87         

29.07 30.07 29.78 30.17 29.75 30.25 29.85

4:26.15 4:56.18 5:27.13 5:57.45 6:28.62 6:59.12 7:30.41         

30.28 30.03 30.95 30.32 31.17 30.50 31.29 29.29

2 3 5 NORMAN Nicholas USA 17 APR 1997 0.67 8:00.27 0.57 q

27.63 57.35 1:27.82 1:58.40 2:28.53 2:58.70 3:29.14 3:59.60         

29.72 30.47 30.58 30.13 30.17 30.44 30.46

4:30.35 5:00.82 5:30.89 6:00.96 6:31.11 7:01.23 7:31.35         

30.75 30.47 30.07 30.07 30.15 30.12 30.12 28.92

3 4 3 ZABOROWSKI Filip POL 25 JUL 1994 0.66 8:00.47 0.77 q

27.86 57.64 1:27.89 1:57.86 2:28.06 2:58.03 3:28.06 3:58.31         

29.78 30.25 29.97 30.20 29.97 30.03 30.25

4:28.78 4:59.09 5:29.44 5:59.83 6:30.39 7:01.04 7:31.16         

30.47 30.31 30.35 30.39 30.56 30.65 30.12 29.31

4 3 7 MAKSUMOV Ernest RUS 02 JAN 1997 0.70 8:00.63 0.93 q

27.37 56.73 1:26.77 1:56.76 2:26.93 2:57.04 3:27.23 3:57.55         

29.36 30.04 29.99 30.17 30.11 30.19 30.32

4:27.78 4:58.19 5:28.76 5:59.35 6:29.81 7:00.65 7:31.39         

30.23 30.41 30.57 30.59 30.46 30.84 30.74 29.24

5 4 6 ESCRITS MANOSA Albert ESP 22 SEP 1998 0.77 8:01.25 1.55 q

27.40 56.84 1:26.89 1:56.86 2:27.29 2:57.63 3:28.22 3:58.80         

29.44 30.05 29.97 30.43 30.34 30.59 30.58

4:29.15 4:59.93 5:30.75 6:01.42 6:31.89 7:02.36 7:32.46         

30.35 30.78 30.82 30.67 30.47 30.47 30.10 28.79

6 4 7 LAMBERTI Matteo ITA 24 MAR 1999 0.72 8:02.96 3.26 q

28.11 58.33 1:28.76 1:59.51 2:30.25 3:00.96 3:31.65 4:02.48         

30.22 30.43 30.75 30.74 30.71 30.69 30.83

4:33.05 5:03.30 5:33.84 6:04.07 6:34.34 7:04.46 7:34.52         

30.57 30.25 30.54 30.23 30.27 30.12 30.06 28.44

7 4 4 MUEHLLEITNER Henning GER 15 JUL 1997 0.79 8:03.18 3.48 q

28.32 57.95 1:28.28 1:58.53 2:29.10 2:59.56 3:30.48 4:00.94         

29.63 30.33 30.25 30.57 30.46 30.92 30.46

4:31.69 5:02.09 5:32.45 6:02.79 6:33.16 7:03.75 7:34.74         

30.75 30.40 30.36 30.34 30.37 30.59 30.99 28.44

8 2 7 LOPES Jose POR 16 OCT 2000 0.62 8:03.80 4.10 q

27.56 57.37 1:27.76 1:58.25 2:28.45 2:58.97 3:29.56 4:00.07         

29.81 30.39 30.49 30.20 30.52 30.59 30.51

4:30.18 5:00.48 5:31.05 6:01.84 6:32.65 7:03.71 7:34.31         

30.11 30.30 30.57 30.79 30.81 31.06 30.60 29.49

9 2 8 GRIESHOP Sean Thomas USA 23 NOV 1998 0.67 8:04.10 4.40 R

27.62 57.44 1:27.87 1:57.82 2:28.19 2:58.45 3:29.10 3:59.52         

29.82 30.43 29.95 30.37 30.26 30.65 30.42

4:30.13 5:00.61 5:31.29 6:02.25 6:33.30 7:04.12 7:34.69         

30.61 30.48 30.68 30.96 31.05 30.82 30.57 29.41

10 3 2 YOSHIDA Atsuya JPN 23 FEB 1999 0.57 8:04.68 4.98 R

27.08 57.18 1:27.44 1:57.95 2:28.24 2:58.98 3:29.84 4:00.81         

30.10 30.26 30.51 30.29 30.74 30.86 30.97

4:31.52 5:02.31 5:33.10 6:03.93 6:34.56 7:05.49 7:36.00         

30.71 30.79 30.79 30.83 30.63 30.93 30.51 28.68

11 4 2 PARRISH Joshua AUS 15 MAY 1997 0.67 8:05.09 5.39

27.98 58.01 1:28.11 1:58.43 2:28.65 2:59.19 3:29.95 4:00.83         

30.03 30.10 30.32 30.22 30.54 30.76 30.88

4:31.70 5:02.65 5:33.48 6:04.35 6:34.99 7:05.86 7:36.24         

30.87 30.95 30.83 30.87 30.64 30.87 30.38 28.85

12 4 1 ROBERTS Benjamin AUS 25 NOV 1998 0.73 8:08.24 8.54

27.98 58.29 1:28.87 1:59.67 2:30.43 3:01.35 3:32.31 4:03.50         

30.31 30.58 30.80 30.76 30.92 30.96 31.19

4:34.25 5:05.21 5:35.91 6:07.04 6:37.61 7:08.60 7:38.84         

30.75 30.96 30.70 31.13 30.57 30.99 30.24 29.40

13 3 6 KIESLER Gil ISR 10 MAR 1996 0.68 8:08.96 9.26

28.04 57.60 1:27.96 1:58.65 2:29.11 2:59.72 3:30.60 4:01.33         

29.56 30.36 30.69 30.46 30.61 30.88 30.73

4:32.31 5:03.38 5:34.48 6:05.67 6:36.84 7:08.05 7:39.20         

30.98 31.07 31.10 31.19 31.17 31.21 31.15 29.76
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RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME CTRY BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

14 2 3 OSTAPENKO Nikita UKR 27 APR 2000 0.78 8:09.66 9.96

28.29 58.77 1:29.43 2:00.57 2:31.27 3:02.50 3:33.39 4:04.67         

30.48 30.66 31.14 30.70 31.23 30.89 31.28

4:35.62 5:06.75 5:37.84 6:09.17 6:39.62 7:10.73 7:40.71         

30.95 31.13 31.09 31.33 30.45 31.11 29.98 28.95

15 2 5 SZURDOKI Brent Miklos RSA 18 SEP 1996 0.71 8:10.10 10.40

28.29 58.93 1:30.50 2:01.63 2:33.16 3:04.38 3:35.71 4:06.59         

30.64 31.57 31.13 31.53 31.22 31.33 30.88

4:37.30 5:07.89 5:38.72 6:09.50 6:40.20 7:10.78 7:40.92         

30.71 30.59 30.83 30.78 30.70 30.58 30.14 29.18

16 2 2 RAWAT Kushagra IND 16 FEB 2000 0.77 8:12.86 13.16

28.20 59.04 1:30.03 2:01.20 2:32.05 3:03.01 3:34.14 4:05.38         

30.84 30.99 31.17 30.85 30.96 31.13 31.24

4:36.48 5:07.71 5:38.65 6:10.02 6:41.20 7:12.23 7:43.06         

31.10 31.23 30.94 31.37 31.18 31.03 30.83 29.80

17 4 8 DANNHAUSER Joshua Patric RSA 04 FEB 1998 0.75 8:13.57 13.87

28.12 58.55 1:29.44 2:00.24 2:31.31 3:02.28 3:33.15 4:04.10         

30.43 30.89 30.80 31.07 30.97 30.87 30.95

4:34.83 5:05.96 5:37.37 6:08.54 6:40.02 7:11.61 7:43.10         

30.73 31.13 31.41 31.17 31.48 31.59 31.49 30.47

18 3 4 YOSHIDA Keisuke JPN 17 APR 2000 0.73 8:15.68 15.98

27.09 57.43 1:27.80 1:59.04 2:29.11 2:59.41 3:29.19 3:59.92         

30.34 30.37 31.24 30.07 30.30 29.78 30.73

4:30.36 5:01.54 5:32.58 6:05.18 6:37.73 7:10.65 7:43.27         

30.44 31.18 31.04 32.60 32.55 32.92 32.62 32.41

19 2 4 SCARLAT Bogdan Andrei ROU 08 OCT 1997 0.75 8:16.64 16.94

28.54 59.07 1:29.87 2:00.84 2:31.77 3:03.06 3:34.13 4:05.52         

30.53 30.80 30.97 30.93 31.29 31.07 31.39

4:36.62 5:08.19 5:39.38 6:10.82 6:41.95 7:13.70 7:45.12         

31.10 31.57 31.19 31.44 31.13 31.75 31.42 31.52

20 3 8 GILBERT Colin CAN 29 AUG 1998 0.74 8:19.22 19.52

27.91 57.93 1:28.51 1:59.44 2:30.61 3:01.69 3:32.76 4:04.09         

30.02 30.58 30.93 31.17 31.08 31.07 31.33

4:35.85 5:07.88 5:39.96 6:12.14 6:44.69 7:17.32 7:49.53         

31.76 32.03 32.08 32.18 32.55 32.63 32.21 29.69

21 1 5 ALBA Lucas ARG 17 SEP 2000 0.64 8:27.84 28.14

28.35 59.75 1:31.51 2:02.72 2:34.71 3:06.53 3:39.07 4:11.25         

31.40 31.76 31.21 31.99 31.82 32.54 32.18

4:43.83 5:15.84 5:48.29 6:20.83 6:53.60 7:25.47 7:57.17         

32.58 32.01 32.45 32.54 32.77 31.87 31.70 30.67

22 1 6 KIM Geunho KOR 13 APR 1998 0.64 8:28.54 28.84

27.78 58.22 1:29.92 2:01.14 2:33.04 3:05.27 3:37.61 4:10.09         

30.44 31.70 31.22 31.90 32.23 32.34 32.48

4:42.62 5:15.38 5:48.16 6:21.08 6:53.90 7:26.50 7:58.57         

32.53 32.76 32.78 32.92 32.82 32.60 32.07 29.97

23 1 3 MELIAN Franco ARG 11 AUG 2000 0.62 8:29.49 29.79

29.07 1:00.09 1:31.74 2:03.46 2:35.00 3:06.71 3:38.65 4:10.54         

31.02 31.65 31.72 31.54 31.71 31.94 31.89

4:42.67 5:15.04 5:47.84 6:20.68 6:53.92 7:26.74 7:58.59         

32.13 32.37 32.80 32.84 33.24 32.82 31.85 30.90

24 2 1 SOLOVEYCHIK Bar ISR 15 AUG 2000 0.70 8:30.27 30.57

28.03 58.66 1:29.80 2:01.37 2:32.53 3:04.50 3:36.17 4:08.50         

30.63 31.14 31.57 31.16 31.97 31.67 32.33

4:40.55 5:13.05 5:45.98 6:19.16 6:52.05 7:25.07 7:58.12         

32.05 32.50 32.93 33.18 32.89 33.02 33.05 32.15

25 1 2 BIANCHI Loris SMR 01 AUG 2001 0.71 8:36.27 36.57

29.41 1:01.25 1:33.12 2:05.64 2:37.79 3:10.53 3:42.60 4:15.11         

31.84 31.87 32.52 32.15 32.74 32.07 32.51

4:47.57 5:20.22 5:53.08 6:26.31 6:59.15 7:32.46 8:04.92         

32.46 32.65 32.86 33.23 32.84 33.31 32.46 31.35

26 1 4 BALABEK Galymzhan KAZ 25 NOV 1999 0.78 8:45.82 46.12

29.31 1:00.45 1:32.50 2:04.50 2:37.20 3:09.93 3:42.85 4:15.74         

31.14 32.05 32.00 32.70 32.73 32.92 32.89

4:49.14 5:22.75 5:56.82 6:30.77 7:05.12 7:39.28 8:12.47         

33.40 33.61 34.07 33.95 34.35 34.16 33.19 33.35

27 1 7 AL HARRASI Nidhal OMA 01 JUN 1997 0.78 9:30.34 1:30.64

30.04 1:03.41 1:38.20 2:13.10 2:48.88 3:24.78 4:01.41 4:38.04         

33.37 34.79 34.90 35.78 35.90 36.63 36.63

5:15.06 5:51.57 6:28.76 7:05.46 7:42.67 8:19.15 8:56.52         

37.02 36.51 37.19 36.70 37.21 36.48 37.37 33.82

NOT CLASSIFIED
3 1 BROTHERS Peter CAN 19 SEP 1996 DNS

3 3 DURAN NAVIA Miguel ESP 02 SEP 1995 DNS
4 5 JOHANSSON Victor SWE 13 SEP 1998 DNS
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Piscina Scandone

Swimming

Women's 4 x 200 m Freestyle

Preliminary

 Results

RANK HEAT LANE CTRYRELAY R.T. 50m 100m 200m 300m TIME GAP FINA

SURNAME & NAME BORN PTS

Event 25

07 JUL 2019 - 11:11

WR   7:42.08   CHINA CHN Rome (ITA) 30 JUL 200927.22 56.56 1:55.47

UR   7:53.88   UNITED STATES OF AMERICA USA Gwangju KOR 07 JUL 2015

1 1 1 USA UNITED STATES 7:58.56 q

MEITZ Kaersten 04 DEC 1995 0.83 28.09 57.89 1:28.31 1:58.44 1:58.44

RASMUS Claire 10 DEC 1996 0.26 27.51 57.73 1:28.21 1:58.57 3:57.01

DE LOOF Catherine 12 FEB 1997 0.29 27.82 58.29 1:29.28 1:59.95 5:56.96

SCHMIDT Sierra 06 MAY 1998 0.38 27.91 58.91 1:30.43 2:01.60 7:58.56

2 1 7 AUS AUSTRALIA 8:11.87 13.31 q

MESSER Mikayla 30 SEP 1999 0.64 28.90 59.17 1:30.32 2:02.13 2:02.13

HINES Phoebe 31 AUG 1998 0.50 28.95 1:00.36 1:32.05 2:03.21 4:05.34

CALDWELL Sophie Ellise 03 JAN 2000 0.09 27.93 59.07 1:31.62 2:03.83 6:09.17

ROGERS Dahlas 28 FEB 1995 0.19 28.30 59.25 1:31.09 2:02.70 8:11.87

3 1 6 CAN CANADA 8:16.18 17.62 q

KUCHERAN Nina 03 JUL 2000 0.63 29.22 1:00.42 1:32.66 2:05.13 2:05.13

ANDERSON Marit 17 MAR 2000 0.07 28.46 59.68 1:31.42 2:02.30 4:07.43

DALKE Megan 25 SEP 1998 0.34 28.50 59.61 1:31.59 2:03.34 6:10.77

MCMURRAY Ainsley 03 FEB 2000 0.34 28.47 1:00.07 1:33.29 2:05.41 8:16.18

4 1 4 ITA ITALY 8:17.24 18.68 q

ORIGLIA Gioelemaria 06 OCT 1996 0.72 29.10 1:00.43 1:32.03 2:03.90 2:03.90

CAPONI Linda 22 DEC 1998 0.24 29.04 1:00.42 1:32.90 2:05.28 4:09.18

SCARABELLI Alice Antonia 31 JUL 1998 0.25 27.83 58.99 1:31.46 2:03.85 6:13.03

ONGARO Sara 27 JAN 1999 0.29 28.17 59.44 1:31.91 2:04.21 8:17.24

5 1 5 JPN JAPAN 8:21.42 22.86 q

KASHIWAZAKI Sayaka 28 FEB 2000 0.72 28.90 1:00.10 1:31.82 2:03.35 2:03.35

KOBORI Waka 10 AUG 2000 0.42 29.56 1:01.31 1:33.48 2:05.34 4:08.69

SATO Chinatsu 10 JUN 1999 0.38 28.90 1:00.60 1:33.34 2:05.44 6:14.13

MOCHIDA Sachi 19 JUL 1999 0.34 29.08 1:00.74 1:32.94 2:07.29 8:21.42

6 1 2 RUS RUSSIAN FEDERATION 8:26.33 27.77 q

OSIPENKO Anastasiia 19 FEB 1998 0.84 29.65 1:01.14 1:33.19 2:04.80 2:04.80

BUINAIA Vasilissa 27 APR 2000 0.49 28.81 1:00.63 1:33.70 2:06.08 4:10.88

VASILENOK Ksenia 12 OCT 2000 0.51 29.08 1:02.01 1:34.72 2:07.16 6:18.04

DENISENKO Aleksandra 03 MAY 2001 0.42 29.18 1:01.75 1:35.43 2:08.29 8:26.33

7 1 3 GER GERMANY 8:39.90 41.34 q

KULLMANN Leonie 26 AUG 1999 0.60 29.63 1:00.94 1:32.55 2:03.50 2:03.50

DEMLER Kathrin 12 JUN 1996 0.56 29.94 1:02.39 1:34.93 2:07.78 4:11.28

OZTURK Sonnele Aylin 17 MAR 1998 0.09 29.68 1:03.29 1:37.05 2:10.31 6:21.59

LAEMMLER Nadine 19 MAY 1994 0.61 31.69 1:06.51 1:42.51 2:18.31 8:39.90

8 1 8 ARG ARGENTINA 8:54.94 56.38 q

CARRIZO Olivia 04 SEP 1997 0.63 31.31 1:04.52 1:38.82 2:13.09 2:13.09

PRESUMIDO Ana 02 AUG 1996 0.49 30.59 1:04.71 1:39.75 2:13.91 4:27.00

PONS Tamara 03 OCT 1994 0.79 31.79 1:06.76 1:41.13 2:14.44 6:41.44

PANZINI Florencia 07 JAN 1995 0.59 31.52 1:05.40 1:39.53 2:13.50 8:54.94
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Piscina Scandone

Swimming

Women's 4 x 200 m Freestyle

Preliminary

 Results

RANK LANE CTRYRELAY R.T. 50m 100m 200m 300m TIME GAP FINA

SURNAME & NAME BORN PTS

Event 25

07 JUL 2019 - 11:11

WR   7:42.08   CHINA CHN Rome (ITA) 30 JUL 200927.22 56.56 1:55.47

UR   7:53.88   UNITED STATES OF AMERICA USA Gwangju KOR 07 JUL 2015

Heat

1 1 USA UNITED STATES 7:58.56 q

MEITZ Kaersten 04 DEC 1995 0.83 28.09 57.89 1:28.31 1:58.44 1:58.44     

RASMUS Claire 10 DEC 1996 0.26 27.51 57.73 1:28.21 1:58.57 3:57.01     

DE LOOF Catherine 12 FEB 1997 0.29 27.82 58.29 1:29.28 1:59.95 5:56.96     

SCHMIDT Sierra 06 MAY 1998 0.38 27.91 58.91 1:30.43 2:01.60 7:58.56

2 7 AUS AUSTRALIA 8:11.87 13.31 q

MESSER Mikayla 30 SEP 1999 0.64 28.90 59.17 1:30.32 2:02.13 2:02.13     

HINES Phoebe 31 AUG 1998 0.50 28.95 1:00.36 1:32.05 2:03.21 4:05.34     

CALDWELL Sophie Ellise 03 JAN 2000 0.09 27.93 59.07 1:31.62 2:03.83 6:09.17     

ROGERS Dahlas 28 FEB 1995 0.19 28.30 59.25 1:31.09 2:02.70 8:11.87

3 6 CAN CANADA 8:16.18 17.62 q

KUCHERAN Nina 03 JUL 2000 0.63 29.22 1:00.42 1:32.66 2:05.13 2:05.13     

ANDERSON Marit 17 MAR 2000 0.07 28.46 59.68 1:31.42 2:02.30 4:07.43     

DALKE Megan 25 SEP 1998 0.34 28.50 59.61 1:31.59 2:03.34 6:10.77     

MCMURRAY Ainsley 03 FEB 2000 0.34 28.47 1:00.07 1:33.29 2:05.41 8:16.18

4 4 ITA ITALY 8:17.24 18.68 q

ORIGLIA Gioelemaria 06 OCT 1996 0.72 29.10 1:00.43 1:32.03 2:03.90 2:03.90     

CAPONI Linda 22 DEC 1998 0.24 29.04 1:00.42 1:32.90 2:05.28 4:09.18     

SCARABELLI Alice Antonia 31 JUL 1998 0.25 27.83 58.99 1:31.46 2:03.85 6:13.03     

ONGARO Sara 27 JAN 1999 0.29 28.17 59.44 1:31.91 2:04.21 8:17.24

5 5 JPN JAPAN 8:21.42 22.86 q

KASHIWAZAKI Sayaka 28 FEB 2000 0.72 28.90 1:00.10 1:31.82 2:03.35 2:03.35     

KOBORI Waka 10 AUG 2000 0.42 29.56 1:01.31 1:33.48 2:05.34 4:08.69     

SATO Chinatsu 10 JUN 1999 0.38 28.90 1:00.60 1:33.34 2:05.44 6:14.13     

MOCHIDA Sachi 19 JUL 1999 0.34 29.08 1:00.74 1:32.94 2:07.29 8:21.42

6 2 RUS RUSSIAN FEDERATION 8:26.33 27.77 q

OSIPENKO Anastasiia 19 FEB 1998 0.84 29.65 1:01.14 1:33.19 2:04.80 2:04.80     

BUINAIA Vasilissa 27 APR 2000 0.49 28.81 1:00.63 1:33.70 2:06.08 4:10.88     

VASILENOK Ksenia 12 OCT 2000 0.51 29.08 1:02.01 1:34.72 2:07.16 6:18.04     

DENISENKO Aleksandra 03 MAY 2001 0.42 29.18 1:01.75 1:35.43 2:08.29 8:26.33

7 3 GER GERMANY 8:39.90 41.34 q

KULLMANN Leonie 26 AUG 1999 0.60 29.63 1:00.94 1:32.55 2:03.50 2:03.50     

DEMLER Kathrin 12 JUN 1996 0.56 29.94 1:02.39 1:34.93 2:07.78 4:11.28     

OZTURK Sonnele Aylin 17 MAR 1998 0.09 29.68 1:03.29 1:37.05 2:10.31 6:21.59     

LAEMMLER Nadine 19 MAY 1994 0.61 31.69 1:06.51 1:42.51 2:18.31 8:39.90

8 8 ARG ARGENTINA 8:54.94 56.38 q

CARRIZO Olivia 04 SEP 1997 0.63 31.31 1:04.52 1:38.82 2:13.09 2:13.09     

PRESUMIDO Ana 02 AUG 1996 0.49 30.59 1:04.71 1:39.75 2:13.91 4:27.00     

PONS Tamara 03 OCT 1994 0.79 31.79 1:06.76 1:41.13 2:14.44 6:41.44     

PANZINI Florencia 07 JAN 1995 0.59 31.52 1:05.40 1:39.53 2:13.50 8:54.94
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Piscina Scandone

Swimming

Men's 100m Freestyle

Swim-Off

 Results

RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME CTRY BORN R.T. 50m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

Event 322

07 JUL 2019

WR   46.91   CIELO FILHO Cesar BRA1987 Rome (ITA) 30 JUL 200922.17

UR   47.62   MOROZOV Vladimir RUS Kazan (RUS) 10 JUL 201322.66

Swim-Off

1 5 DUBININ Vladimir RUS 02 JUL 1999 0.70 24.12 49.81 q

25.69

2 4 HO Ian Yentou HKG 25 APR 1997 0.62 24.25 50.69 0.88 R

26.44
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